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Ore: 09:00 400m Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B 
 

1. PESENTI GIULIA 2016 Golden Brixia asd 6.31.29 

2. CAROLI NICOLE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

3. DI MONTE ASIA 2017 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

4. DIMAGIBA ALESSIA 2016 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

5. FIGAROLI NICOLE 2016 Blu ssd arl --- 

6. RIZZOLI CAMILLA 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 
7. SERINA BENEDETTA 2017 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

 
400m Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B 

 
1. BOLDRINI RICCARDO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 5.34.00 

2. TRAVERSARI PIETRO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 5.45.00 

3. PASQUARIELLO RICCARDO 2015 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 5.54.00 

4. CANTONE ALESSANDRO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 6.00.00 

5. MAZZOLA NICOLO' 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 6.00.00 

6. FAINI ADRIANO 2015 Golden Brixia asd 6.03.95 

7. MARINI STEFANO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 6.10.00 

8. BARASCU DENIS MATEI 2015 Stradivari Nuoto asd 6.10.66 

9. MERLA NICOLA 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 7.29.00 

10.  FALETTI SAMUELE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

11.  FASOLINI GIOELE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

12.  GRITTI DANIELE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

13.  NEGRI DANIEL 2015 Cloromania ssd - Mantova --- 

14.  RIZZARDI FABRIZIO 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 
15.  ROSSI RICCARDO 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

 
100m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B 

 
1. LOPEZ AGUSTINA 2016 Unica Sport 1.35.70 

2. PRETTATO ELISA 2016 START TIME SSD SRL 1.35.85 

3. ISSAKA SELMA 2016 Cloromania ssd - Mantova 1.38.14 

4. PAGNONI ALICE 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.46.47 

5. GUARIGLIA FRANCESCA 2017 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.46.50 

6. BALDUZZI MICHELLE 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 1.52.00 

7. PERICO ASIA 2017 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.52.87 

8. ASPERTI MATILDE 2016 Chiari Swim Team asd 1.53.40 

9. ZANIRATO ALESSIA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.55.00 

10.  BARA TERESA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.55.90 

11.  PUCCINELLI BENEDETTA 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 2.03.95 

12.  CERETTI MICHELA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.04.94 

13.  KOTORIC AURORA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.08.31 

14.  RAMERA NOEMI 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 2.26.40 

15.  FORESTI GIULIA 2016 An Brescia Team ssd 2.30.00 

16.  BONZANINI LEILA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

17.  BOSCHINI CHLOE 2017 Unica Sport --- 
18.  CONSONNI AURORA 2017 Onda Blu scsd --- 
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19.  DOSSI GAIA 2017 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil --- 
20.  ELGOURE JANA 2017 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

21.  FIORI CHLOE' 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

22.  GOSIO MATILDE 2017 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

23.  LOMAZZI FRANCESCA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

24.  OULAHIANE ISRA 2016 Onda Blu scsd --- 

25.  QOSHJA MAILA 2017 Isocell Orobica --- 

26.  RIVELLINI EMMA 2016 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil --- 

27.  ROTA ALICE 2017 Unica Sport --- 

28.  VERZELETTI NICOLE 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd --- 
29.  VIGANI LISA 2017 Isocell Orobica --- 

 

100m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B 
 

1. PANZERI MICHELE 2015 Soncino Sporting Club 1.25.31 

2. IANOVSKYI DAVIDE 2015 Onda Blu scsd 1.27.20 

3. MURDOCCA EDOARDO 2015 Verolanuoto 1.33.76 

4. FOGLIA ALEX 2015 Chiari Swim Team asd 1.44.20 

5. RATTI GIACOMO 2016 Isocell Orobica 1.51.50 

6. MENNA ALESSANDRO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.56.28 

7. PINOTTI RYAN 2016 Cloromania ssd - Mantova 1.57.23 

8. HASANAJ LEONARD 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.00.80 

9. MARCHI ROMEO 2016 Cloromania ssd - Mantova 2.06.53 

10.  DAL CERO BORGA FEDERICO 2016 START TIME SSD SRL 2.10.00 

11.  TRIVELLA PIETRO 2016 Pietro Radici Nuoto 2.10.00 

12.  FERRARI LORENZO 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte --- 

13.  GAISAN NIKITA 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte --- 

14.  HALLULLI LEDION 2016 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

15.  MANZI LEONARDO DAIGORO 2016 Onda Blu scsd --- 

16.  PASINI LEONARDO 2015 Onda Blu scsd --- 
17.  ROSSI FILIPPO 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte --- 

 
200m Rana Femmine Esordienti B 

 
1. MASPERI LUDOVICA 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 3.35.12 

2. PEDERZOLI ANNA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 3.50.00 

3. NISTOR CHIARA MARIA 2016 Nuoto Olimpic SC - Calcinate 3.50.18 

4. FORNASIERO SIDNEY ISABEL 2016 Blu ssd arl 4.02.89 

5. APICELLA MARTA 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 4.08.09 

6. DOMINONI ARGOTE KATE LEXY 2017 Isocell Orobica --- 

7. FERRARI BEATRICE 2017 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

8. PAGANI MARTA 2017 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. --- 

9. PASSERA LUDOVICA 2016 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 --- 

10.  PAVESI GIULIA 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

11.  ROSSINI GIULIA 2017 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

12.  SAVOLDELLI ASIA 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

13.  VENTURA VICTORIA RITA 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 
14.  ZANINI OLIVIA 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

 
200m Rana Maschi Esordienti B 

 
1. CAPOFERRI NICOLAS 2015 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil 3.26.49 
2. ROTA MATTIA 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 3.32.98 
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3. BRUNI DAVIDE 2015 Golden Brixia asd 3.37.39 
4. COMINELLI MARIO 2015 Pietro Radici Nuoto 3.38.00 

5. FELICIANI ALESSANDRO 2015 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil 3.38.02 

6. MAZZACANI GIORGIO 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 3.43.06 

7. MURATORI NICOLAS 2015 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 3.55.10 
8. CARDINETTI LIAM 2015 Onda Blu scsd --- 

 

100m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B 
 

1. MAROZZI GINEVRA 2016 START TIME SSD SRL 1.38.00 
2. PAGNONI ALICE 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.59.23 

3. CERETTI MICHELA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.11.70 

4. FERRARI EMMA 2017 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 
5. TERZI ELISA 2016 Unica Sport --- 

 
100m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B 

 
1. MASSOLETTI LUPO 2015 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 1.27.87 

2. LI GIOI ELIA 2015 START TIME SSD SRL 1.30.00 

3. VALOTI NICCOLO' GIOELE 2015 START TIME SSD SRL 1.41.78 

4. FRANZONI LORENZO 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.45.00 

5. MAGGINI ALESSANDRO 2015 Verolanuoto 1.48.83 

6. TONONI VICTOR 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 1.49.48 

7. BALNISTEANU MATTEO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

8. BELARDO TOMMASO 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 
9. ZAVAGLIO TOMMASO 2015 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane --- 

 
50m Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B 

 
1. GUARNERIO CAMILLA 2016 Project Sport ssd 37.90 
2. MAROZZI GINEVRA 2016 START TIME SSD SRL 38.90 

3. BONETTI MATILDA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 40.00 

4. LAINI ELEANOR 2016 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 40.60 

5. PAGANELLI ELISA 2016 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 41.62 

6. PONZI ANNA JASMINA 2016 Project Sport ssd 42.30 

7. PELIN ANNA 2017 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 42.87 

8. NATALI GRETA 2016 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 43.19 

9. CHIRICO VIVIANA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 43.97 

10.  WANG ILARIA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 44.60 

11.  ONGARO ALICE 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 45.80 

12.  CALDIN GRETA 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 46.20 

13.  BADR NOUR 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 46.30 

14.  JI MICHELLE 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 46.77 

15.  ALBORGHETTI ELODIE 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 46.92 

16.  ZANIRATO ALESSIA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 47.20 

17.  RUSSO CHIARA 2016 Onda Blu scsd 47.30 

18.  MORZENTI MELISSA 2017 Aquaclub srl ssd 48.00 

19.  PARSANI MARTINA 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 48.60 

20.  BOSCHINI CHLOE 2017 Unica Sport 48.90 

21.  CORTINOVIS GIORGIA 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 49.00 

22.  SEMPERBONI CAMILLA 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 49.60 

23.  FORESTI GIULIA 2016 An Brescia Team ssd 49.80 
24.  OULAHIANE ISRA 2016 Onda Blu scsd 49.90 
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25.  BONOMELLI MARTINA 2017 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 50.39 
26.  CIVERA BEATRICE 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 51.00 

27.  BRUNORI MARGOT 2017 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 51.10 

28.  PORTA REBECCA 2016 Project Sport ssd 51.30 

29.  EL QARQOUB RINAD 2017 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 51.50 

30.  CAMPANILE ELOISE 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 51.92 

31.  DOMINONI ARGOTE KATE LEXY 2017 Isocell Orobica 52.60 

32.  COCA SOFIA 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 53.00 

33.  CAMPAGNONI IOLANDA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 53.20 

34.  ROMELE ELISA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 55.00 

35.  BOATENG DAIANA SUSAN 2017 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 57.80 

36.  AGOSTINI ANNA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

37.  GENITRINI GABRIELLA 2016 Cloromania ssd - Mantova --- 

38.  ROSSI GRETA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd --- 
39.  VALERIANI EMMA 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

 

50m Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B 
 

1. BIANCHINI TOMMASO 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 33.82 
2. BADONI JACOPO 2015 Nuoto Olimpic SC - Calcinate 34.10 

3. MERLIN LEONARDO 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 36.20 

4. LI GIOI ELIA 2015 START TIME SSD SRL 36.40 

5. MAZZA TOMMASO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 38.10 

6. MARCHESI DANIELE 2016 Unica Sport 38.30 

7. RIZZARDI FABRIZIO 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 39.00 

8. BELUSSI GIORGIO 2015 Chiari Swim Team asd 39.12 

9. PASINI MATTIA 2015 Pietro Radici Nuoto 39.40 

10.  SANNA NICOLA 2015 Nuoto Olimpic SC - Calcinate 39.67 

11.  CARRARA NICOLA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 40.20 

12.  KOVALEV VLADISLAV NIKITICH 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 40.65 

13.  GHIDINELLI MATTIA 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 40.69 

14.  D'OLIMPIO LEONARDO 2015 Project Sport ssd 40.90 

15.  SANZOGNI CARLO 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 41.34 

16.  BERTOLI LORENZO 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 43.06 

17.  LAMURA FRANCESCO 2015 Aquaclub srl ssd 43.23 

18.  LACATUSU SIMONE ANTONIO 2015 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 43.99 

19.  GRITTI LORENZO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 45.90 

20.  GATTI GIACOMO 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 46.50 

21.  LANZETTI SIMONE 2016 Pietro Radici Nuoto 47.00 

22.  FORTINI FILIPPO 2016 Project Sport ssd 47.62 

23.  DOTTI ELIA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 50.35 

24.  MARCHI ROMEO 2016 Cloromania ssd - Mantova 50.80 

25.  MORO DE MARTINI ETTORE 2015 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 51.31 

26.  DELLA NOCE ACHILLE 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 51.80 

27.  GOZIO GIORGIO 2015 An Brescia Team ssd 52.90 

28.  TRANIELLO MARTINO 2016 Golden Brixia asd 53.50 

29.  TRANIELLO TIZIANO 2016 Golden Brixia asd 53.50 

30.  ROSSI FILIPPO 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 53.60 

31.  GRANDI GABRIELE 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 53.90 

32.  DEPAU LORENZO ALBERTO 2016 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 54.20 

33.  FERRARI LORENZO 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 54.50 
34.  FODOR DAVID CRISTIAN 2015 Unica Sport 55.10 
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35.  DALL'ERA TOMMASO 2016 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 56.30 
36.  DAL CERO BORGA FEDERICO 2016 START TIME SSD SRL 56.60 

37.  DE SANTIS SANTIAGO 2015 Isocell Orobica 1.00.20 

38.  PASOTTI LUDOVICO 2016 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 1.01.20 

39.  GERONI SEBASTIANO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

40.  MILESI DAVIDE 2015 Olimpiasport ssd --- 
41.  PINOTTI RYAN 2016 Cloromania ssd - Mantova --- 

 

200m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B 
 

1. BELKACEMI SIDRA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 3.56.60 
2. BETTANI BIANCA 2017 Isocell Orobica --- 

3. COMINELLI ZOE 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 
4. FORNASIERO SIDNEY ISABEL 2016 Blu ssd arl --- 

 
200m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B 

 
1. BOLDRINI RICCARDO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 2.59.37 
2. SAOTTINI ERIK 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 3.20.00 

3. BINACCHI GUIDO 2015 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 3.30.00 
4. BORULIA ARTUR 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 3.45.25 

 
50m Rana Femmine Esordienti B 

 
1. CHIARELLI MARTA MARIA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 48.98 
2. PEDERZOLI ANNA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 50.80 

3. PRETTATO ELISA 2016 START TIME SSD SRL 51.40 

4. RIZZO ZOE 2016 Project Sport ssd 52.00 

5. BONFIGLI MARGHERITA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 55.62 

6. PIGOLOTTI MARGHERITA 2016 Project Sport ssd 56.60 

7. TITA NOUR 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 56.78 

8. PIUBENI ALESSIA 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 57.45 

9. CALDIN GRETA 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 57.70 

10.  BARA TERESA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 58.00 

11.  CIVERA MATILDE 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 58.30 

12.  BUSI SOFIA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 59.43 

13.  MEDOLAGO KAYA 2016 Unica Sport 1.00.37 

14.  BELTRAMI MARTINA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 1.00.92 

15.  D'AMICO COSTANZA 2017 An Brescia Team ssd 1.03.40 

16.  PRAZZOLI CHLOE 2017 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 1.03.64 

17.  SOMENZI GINEVRA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.05.00 

18.  RAVASIO VIOLA 2017 Olimpiasport ssd 1.05.30 

19.  JI MICHELLE 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 1.07.31 

20.  PAGLIARI IRENE 2016 Rari Nantes Crema 1.09.30 

21.  MALVONI ELODIE 2017 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 1.18.60 

22.  CAPUANO EMMA 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

23.  DI MONTE ASIA 2017 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

24.  GOSIO MATILDE 2017 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

25.  MARINI LUCIA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd --- 

26.  MAZZILLI VALENTINA 2016 Olimpiasport ssd --- 

27.  PIATTI NICOLE 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

28.  ROTA ALICE 2017 Unica Sport --- 
29.  SAVELLI ANNA 2017 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 
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30.  SERRAMONDI SOFIA 2016 Verolanuoto --- 
31.  VALERIANI EMMA 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

 

50m Rana Maschi Esordienti B 
 

1. MURATORI NICOLAS 2015 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 47.83 

2. GIOBBI ALESSANDRO 2015 Nuoto Olimpic SC - Calcinate 48.10 

3. COLOMBO RUBEN 2015 Pietro Radici Nuoto 48.34 

4. BAFFELLI ANDREA 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 50.00 

5. MOIOLI GABRIEL 2015 Project Sport ssd 50.93 

6. FIORILLI FRANCESCO 2015 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 51.09 

7. BARASCU DENIS MATEI 2015 Stradivari Nuoto asd 51.16 

8. BOVENZI ETHAN 2015 Project Sport ssd 51.18 

9. MAZZA TOMMASO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 52.20 

10.  FIOCCO MICHAEL 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 52.49 

11.  MILITELLO NICOLO' 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 53.57 

12.  FAINI ADRIANO 2015 Golden Brixia asd 54.10 

13.  LACATUSU SIMONE ANTONIO 2015 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 54.20 

14.  DONDA PAOLO MARIA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 54.98 

15.  ZIGLIOLI MATTEO 2016 Soncino Sporting Club 56.00 

16.  RONDELLI BALDINI FEDERICO 2016 Project Sport ssd 56.70 

17.  ANGIOLINI ANDREA 2016 Pietro Radici Nuoto 56.90 

18.  CULEA ANDREI 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 57.40 

19.  TRANIELLO TIZIANO 2016 Golden Brixia asd 58.00 

20.  GATTI GIACOMO 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 58.21 

21.  DEPAU LORENZO ALBERTO 2016 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 58.40 

22.  BERARDI PIETRO 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.04.60 

23.  MARIANI FRANCESCO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.07.00 

24.  GAISAN NIKITA 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 1.08.09 

25.  GOZIO GIORGIO 2015 An Brescia Team ssd 1.16.86 

26.  DALL'ERA TOMMASO 2016 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane --- 

27.  LO GAGLIO REY 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 
28.  ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2016 Blu ssd arl --- 

 

200m Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B 
 

1. MACHI' ALESSIA 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 3.17.05 

2. BONETTI MATILDA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 3.26.60 

3. ALBORGHETTI ELODIE 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 3.50.00 

4. D'AMICO COSTANZA 2017 An Brescia Team ssd 4.00.00 

5. AGLIARDI RACHELE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

6. ALOE ALESSIA 2016 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

7. ASPERTI MATILDE 2016 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

8. BADR NOUR 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

9. CAPUANO EMMA 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

10.  FERRARI BEATRICE 2017 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

11.  FERRARI EMMA 2017 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

12.  LAZZARINI RICCARDI CECILIA MAR 2016 Stradivari Nuoto asd --- 

13.  PAGLIARI IRENE 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

14.  PAVESI GIULIA 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

15.  PETRILLI LUDOVICA 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

16.  RIVELLINI EMMA 2016 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil --- 
17.  SERINA BENEDETTA 2017 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 
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200m Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B 
 

1. PASQUARIELLO RICCARDO 2015 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 2.43.74 
2. CANTONE ALESSANDRO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 2.56.03 

3. MARINI STEFANO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 3.03.24 

4. CAPELLETTI DOMINIQUE 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 3.04.00 

5. SHVYDCHENKO MAXIM 2015 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 3.05.00 

6. ALBANI ROBERTO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 3.10.00 

7. BELLERI FEDERICO 2015 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 3.14.62 

8. MAZZACANI GIORGIO 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 3.25.28 

9. BARBISOTTI ALEX 2016 Stradivari Nuoto asd --- 

10.  BELUSSI GIORGIO 2015 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

11.  BUSCONE ANGELO 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte --- 

12.  CORTI FRANCESCO PATRIZIO 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

13.  FELICIANI ALESSANDRO 2015 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil --- 

14.  FOGLIA ALEX 2015 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

15.  GRANDI GABRIELE 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

16.  IBELLO NATHAN 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

17.  PEPORI LEONARDO 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

18.  ROTA LEONARDO 2015 Unica Sport --- 
19.  SANTANGELO CARLO 2016 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil --- 

 
50m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B 

 
1. NATALI GRETA 2016 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 46.80 
2. WANG ILARIA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 47.00 

3. MEDOLAGO KAYA 2016 Unica Sport 47.80 

4. MARZOLA BEATRICE 2017 Project Sport ssd 47.96 

5. CHIRICO VIVIANA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 48.00 

6. APICELLA MARTA 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 50.10 

7. PELIN ANNA 2017 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 52.00 

8. PIGOLOTTI MARGHERITA 2016 Project Sport ssd 52.63 

9. COSSALI VIOLA 2016 Blu ssd arl 56.51 

10.  BONDIONI LARA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.00.41 

11.  BALDUZZI MICHELLE 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 1.01.10 

12.  BACCARO MATILDE 2016 Project Sport ssd --- 

13.  CONSONNI AURORA 2017 Onda Blu scsd --- 

14.  DOSSI GAIA 2017 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil --- 

15.  FERRARI GIULIA 2017 Blu ssd arl --- 

16.  GUERRINI VITTORIA 2016 Project Sport ssd --- 

17.  LAZZARINI RICCARDI CECILIA MAR 2016 Stradivari Nuoto asd --- 

18.  PARSANI MARTINA 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

19.  PRAZZOLI CHLOE 2017 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte --- 

20.  ROSSI GRETA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd --- 

21.  ROSSINI GIULIA 2017 Rari Nantes Crema --- 
22.  TIRONI SOFIA 2017 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. --- 

 
50m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B 

 
1. MINUTI LEONARDO 2015 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 34.88 
2. TOMAIUOLO CRISTIAN 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 36.70 

3. TRAVERSARI PIETRO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 40.50 
4. TONONI VICTOR 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 40.88 
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5. KOVALEV VLADISLAV NIKITICH 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 44.90 
6. MAGGINI ALESSANDRO 2015 Verolanuoto 46.18 

7. GRAZIOLI ALESSANDRO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 46.48 

8. MILITELLO NICOLO' 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 50.00 

9. GRITTI LORENZO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 51.14 

10.  TOSKA THOMAS 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.00.00 

11.  RAZZETTI CHRISTIAN 2016 Unica Sport 1.00.30 

12.  DOTTI ELIA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.06.14 

13.  CAPITANIO LUCA 2016 Project Sport ssd --- 

14.  D'OLIMPIO LEONARDO 2015 Project Sport ssd --- 

15.  FODOR DAVID CRISTIAN 2015 Unica Sport --- 

16.  SANTANGELO CARLO 2016 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil --- 
17.  SIGNORI FEDERICO 2015 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. --- 

 

200m Misti Femmine Esordienti B 
 

1. FIGAROLI NICOLE 2016 Blu ssd arl 3.19.89 

2. CAROLI NICOLE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

3. GRECO NORA 2016 Stradivari Nuoto asd --- 

4. LOPEZ AGUSTINA 2016 Unica Sport --- 
5. RIZZOLI CAMILLA 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

 
200m Misti Maschi Esordienti B 

 
1. IANOVSKYI DAVIDE 2015 Onda Blu scsd 3.09.40 

2. MAZZOLA NICOLO' 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 3.18.69 

3. BALNISTEANU MATTEO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

4. CAPOFERRI NICOLAS 2015 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil --- 

5. FALETTI SAMUELE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

6. GRITTI DANIELE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

7. MANZI LEONARDO DAIGORO 2016 Onda Blu scsd --- 
8. SOLIANI LORENZO 2015 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil --- 

 
100m Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B 

 
1. BARBOTTA BEATRICE 2016 Canottieri Baldesio 1.22.51 
2. MACHI' ALESSIA 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.25.28 

3. SERRAMONDI SOFIA 2016 Verolanuoto 1.27.38 

4. RINALDIN VITTORIA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.28.08 

5. ZUBANI ZOE 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.30.40 

6. VAVASSORI GIULIA 2016 Onda Blu scsd 1.34.20 

7. TITA NOUR 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.34.70 

8. DIMAGIBA ALESSIA 2016 Chiari Swim Team asd 1.35.00 

9. DAGHETTI VITTORIA 2016 Olimpiasport ssd 1.37.00 

10.  GUARNERIO CAMILLA 2016 Project Sport ssd 1.37.61 

11.  PASSERA LUDOVICA 2016 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1.39.16 

12.  PERICO ASIA 2017 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.40.00 

13.  TOGNI ELEONORA 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 1.47.75 

14.  SALERA ADELE 2017 Canottieri Baldesio 1.48.39 

15.  ERBA ANIA 2017 Rari Nantes Crema 1.51.87 

16.  DI GIULIO GRETA 2016 Canottieri Baldesio 1.52.50 

17.  SARTORI MARTINA 2016 Canottieri Baldesio 1.52.60 
18.  PASTORE SOFIA 2016 Canottieri Baldesio 1.57.81 
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19.  FEDELI EVELYN STELLA 2017 Canottieri Baldesio 2.03.98 
20.  ELGOURE JANA 2017 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 2.06.00 

21.  CAMPANILE ELOISE 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.06.34 

22.  EL MANSOUB NARJIS 2017 Cloromania ssd - Mantova --- 

23.  FAUSTI AURORA 2017 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

24.  GRILLI BEATRICE 2017 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

25.  PIATTI NICOLE 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

26.  QOSHJA MAILA 2017 Isocell Orobica --- 

27.  ROTA SELENE 2017 Blu ssd arl --- 

28.  TRANQUILLI MARIA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

29.  VALENTI MARGHERITA 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

30.  VENTURA VICTORIA RITA 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 
31.  ZOPPI ALICE 2016 Canottieri Flora --- 

 

100m Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B 
 

1. PANZERI MICHELE 2015 Soncino Sporting Club 1.11.40 

2. BADONI JACOPO 2015 Nuoto Olimpic SC - Calcinate 1.11.90 

3. TOMAIUOLO CRISTIAN 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.12.80 

4. BIANCHINI TOMMASO 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.15.12 

5. MERLIN LEONARDO 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 1.18.05 

6. BINACCHI GUIDO 2015 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 1.18.10 

7. BONTACCHIO SAMUELE 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.18.10 

8. MOZZI GIORGIO 2015 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 1.19.26 

9. CARDINETTI LIAM 2015 Onda Blu scsd 1.19.50 

10.  FEDELI ETHAN ANGELO 2015 Canottieri Baldesio 1.19.59 

11.  FIOCCO MICHAEL 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.20.83 

12.  BRUNI DAVIDE 2015 Golden Brixia asd 1.21.00 

13.  BAFFELLI ANDREA 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.22.00 

14.  BONSI FRANCESCO 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.22.10 

15.  BOVENZI ETHAN 2015 Project Sport ssd 1.26.43 

16.  BELLERI FEDERICO 2015 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 1.28.40 

17.  GRAZIOLI ALESSANDRO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.28.43 

18.  PASINI MATTIA 2015 Pietro Radici Nuoto 1.29.64 

19.  WALKER-JONES ERIC JACO 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 1.31.30 

20.  SANNA NICOLA 2015 Nuoto Olimpic SC - Calcinate 1.31.35 

21.  FRANZONI LORENZO 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.31.96 

22.  FORMENTINI MATTIA 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.33.22 

23.  DAMASCHIN RAFFAELE STEFAN 2015 Canottieri Baldesio 1.35.19 

24.  ZIGLIOLI MATTEO 2016 Soncino Sporting Club 1.35.20 

25.  FERAZZINI LEONARDO 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.35.62 

26.  BRESCIANINI GREGORIO 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.36.30 

27.  GHIDINELLI MATTIA 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.37.60 

28.  PEPORI LEONARDO 2016 Rari Nantes Crema 1.37.95 

29.  RATTI GIACOMO 2016 Isocell Orobica 1.40.20 

30.  HALLULLI LEDION 2016 Chiari Swim Team asd 1.40.57 

31.  GHIDONI MATTEO 2015 Cloromania ssd - Mantova 1.41.78 

32.  FIORILLI FRANCESCO 2015 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 1.44.13 

33.  ZAGARIA NICOLO' 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 1.44.19 

34.  MARIANI FRANCESCO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.45.00 

35.  COLOMBO RUBEN 2015 Pietro Radici Nuoto 1.45.60 
36.  LANZETTI SIMONE 2016 Pietro Radici Nuoto 1.50.00 
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37.  MENNA ALESSANDRO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.50.10 
38.  ARAMA PATRICK CONSTANTIN 2016 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1.53.50 

39.  HASANAJ LEONARD 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 1.55.00 

40.  MORREALE EMANUELE 2015 Canottieri Baldesio 1.55.50 

41.  DE SANTIS SANTIAGO 2015 Isocell Orobica 2.15.09 

42.  CABAN EDUARD 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

43.  CARRARA NICOLA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

44.  CONTI MICHELE 2015 Onda Blu scsd --- 

45.  NONFARMALE ETTORE 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 
46.  PETRALIA TOMMASO 2015 Canottieri Baldesio --- 

 

50m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B 
 

1. CHIARELLI MARTA MARIA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 48.80 

2. ROSSI CECILIA 2016 Golden Brixia asd 50.82 

3. PESENTI GIULIA 2016 Golden Brixia asd 50.95 

4. TERZI ELISA 2016 Unica Sport 51.27 

5. RIZZO ZOE 2016 Project Sport ssd 51.90 

6. MANGILI FRATELLI ZAFFIRA 2017 Project Sport ssd 53.80 

7. MORZENTI MELISSA 2017 Aquaclub srl ssd 53.80 

8. BONFIGLI MARGHERITA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 54.60 

9. BONOMELLI MARTINA 2017 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 55.25 

10.  BIANCHI ANNA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 57.00 

11.  PUCCINELLI BENEDETTA 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 57.84 

12.  BRUNORI MARGOT 2017 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 58.80 

13.  LOMAZZI FRANCESCA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 59.10 

14.  FIORI CHLOE' 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 59.80 

15.  PONZI ANNA JASMINA 2016 Project Sport ssd 59.80 

16.  ERBA ANIA 2017 Rari Nantes Crema 1.03.30 

17.  VIGANI LISA 2017 Isocell Orobica 1.05.40 

18.  BOATENG DAIANA SUSAN 2017 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 1.06.30 

19.  BONZANINI LEILA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 1.08.30 

20.  AGOSTINI ANNA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

21.  ALOE ALESSIA 2016 Chiari Swim Team asd --- 

22.  BACCARO MATILDE 2016 Project Sport ssd --- 

23.  COMINELLI ZOE 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

24.  GENITRINI GABRIELLA 2016 Cloromania ssd - Mantova --- 

25.  MARINI LUCIA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd --- 

26.  MAZZILLI VALENTINA 2016 Olimpiasport ssd --- 

27.  MORREALE ADELE 2017 Canottieri Baldesio --- 

28.  RAVASIO VIOLA 2017 Olimpiasport ssd --- 
29.  SACCOCCI MATILDE 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

 

50m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B 
 

1. VALOTI NICCOLO' GIOELE 2015 START TIME SSD SRL 42.50 

2. MURDOCCA EDOARDO 2015 Verolanuoto 43.82 

3. SOLIANI LORENZO 2015 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil 44.89 

4. SAOTTINI ERIK 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 45.00 

5. MINUTI LEONARDO 2015 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 45.56 

6. SANZOGNI CARLO 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 46.70 

7. ALLIA LEONARDO 2015 Golden Brixia asd 47.00 
8. ALBANI ROBERTO 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 47.10 
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9. BONFANTI CHRISTIAN 2016 Project Sport ssd 49.23 
10.  MOIOLI GABRIEL 2015 Project Sport ssd 49.50 

11.  TURUTEA ANDREA 2015 Golden Brixia asd 49.50 

12.  DE ROSA NICOLO' 2015 START TIME SSD SRL 50.80 

13.  TRIVELLA PIETRO 2016 Pietro Radici Nuoto 51.09 

14.  BUSCONE ANGELO 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 51.82 

15.  MERLA NICOLA 2015 Aquamore Acqua 13 52.29 

16.  MORO DE MARTINI ETTORE 2015 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 53.41 

17.  LAMURA FRANCESCO 2015 Aquaclub srl ssd 54.50 

18.  TOSKA THOMAS 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 57.00 

19.  CAVALERU TOMMASO 2016 START TIME SSD SRL 58.90 

20.  PASOTTI LUDOVICO 2016 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 1.00.00 

21.  TRANIELLO MARTINO 2016 Golden Brixia asd 1.00.00 

22.  IBELLO NATHAN 2016 Rari Nantes Crema 1.01.20 

23.  DELLA NOCE ACHILLE 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.05.00 

24.  BONTACCHIO SAMUELE 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

25.  CULEA ANDREI 2016 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte --- 
26.  GERONI SEBASTIANO 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 --- 

 

100m Rana Femmine Esordienti B 
 

1. RADICI ANNALAURA 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.46.06 
2. CIVERA BEATRICE 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 1.47.00 

3. MARCASSOLI CAMILLA 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.56.34 

4. SAVOLDELLI ASIA 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 1.59.62 

5. CORTINOVIS GIORGIA 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 2.00.00 

6. SEMPERBONI CAMILLA 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 2.00.00 

7. CIVERA MATILDE 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 2.03.00 

8. COCA SOFIA 2017 START TIME SSD SRL 2.10.00 

9. PETRILLI LUDOVICA 2016 Aquamore Acqua 13 2.10.26 

10.  VALENTI MARGHERITA 2017 Aquamore Acqua 13 2.11.45 

11.  VERZELETTI NICOLE 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.19.11 

12.  PAGANELLI ELISA 2016 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 2.23.37 

13.  GRILLI BEATRICE 2017 Rari Nantes Crema --- 

14.  KOTORIC AURORA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd --- 

15.  PIUBENI ALESSIA 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 
16.  RUSSO CHIARA 2016 Onda Blu scsd --- 

 
100m Rana Maschi Esordienti B 

 
1. COMINELLI MARIO 2015 Pietro Radici Nuoto 1.37.58 
2. NEGRI DANIEL 2015 Cloromania ssd - Mantova 1.39.49 

3. ROTA MATTIA 2015 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.43.00 

4. GIOBBI ALESSANDRO 2015 Nuoto Olimpic SC - Calcinate 1.48.64 

5. DE ROSA NICOLO' 2015 START TIME SSD SRL 1.49.88 

6. GHIDONI MATTEO 2015 Cloromania ssd - Mantova 1.59.71 

7. PASINI LEONARDO 2015 Onda Blu scsd 1.59.90 

8. ANGIOLINI ANDREA 2016 Pietro Radici Nuoto 2.04.53 

9. SHVYDCHENKO MAXIM 2015 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.08.20 

10.  CAVALERU TOMMASO 2016 START TIME SSD SRL 2.10.00 

11.  BORULIA ARTUR 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

12.  CONTI MICHELE 2015 Onda Blu scsd --- 
13.  CORTI FRANCESCO PATRIZIO 2016 Rari Nantes Crema --- 
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14.  MILESI DAVIDE 2015 Olimpiasport ssd --- 
15.  ROSSI RICCARDO 2015 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

 

100m Misti Femmine Esordienti B 
 

1. BARBOTTA BEATRICE 2016 Canottieri Baldesio 1.33.61 

2. ZUBANI ZOE 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.34.80 

3. RINALDIN VITTORIA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.41.00 

4. PAGANI MARTA 2017 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 1.42.59 

5. MASPERI LUDOVICA 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' 1.42.60 

6. LAINI ELEANOR 2016 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 1.42.80 

7. NISTOR CHIARA MARIA 2016 Nuoto Olimpic SC - Calcinate 1.42.84 

8. ISSAKA SELMA 2016 Cloromania ssd - Mantova 1.46.60 

9. TIRONI SOFIA 2017 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 1.48.33 

10.  COSSALI VIOLA 2016 Blu ssd arl 1.48.58 

11.  RADICI ANNALAURA 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.48.60 

12.  MARCASSOLI CAMILLA 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.50.00 

13.  ONGARO ALICE 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.54.20 

14.  SALERA ADELE 2017 Canottieri Baldesio 1.57.20 

15.  GUARIGLIA FRANCESCA 2017 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.58.00 

16.  FAUSTI AURORA 2017 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.58.60 

17.  BELKACEMI SIDRA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.58.70 

18.  BONDIONI LARA 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.00.00 

19.  BUSI SOFIA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.00.00 

20.  PORTA REBECCA 2016 Project Sport ssd 2.01.32 

21.  VAVASSORI GIULIA 2016 Onda Blu scsd 2.03.90 

22.  ROSSI CECILIA 2016 Golden Brixia asd 2.04.68 

23.  SOMENZI GINEVRA 2017 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.05.00 

24.  EL QARQOUB RINAD 2017 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 2.09.20 

25.  FERRARI GIULIA 2017 Blu ssd arl 2.09.54 

26.  RAMERA NOEMI 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 2.14.70 

27.  AGLIARDI RACHELE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

28.  BELTRAMI MARTINA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

29.  BETTANI BIANCA 2017 Isocell Orobica --- 

30.  BIANCHI ANNA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

31.  CAMPAGNONI IOLANDA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

32.  DI GIULIO GRETA 2016 Canottieri Baldesio --- 

33.  EL MANSOUB NARJIS 2017 Cloromania ssd - Mantova --- 

34.  FEDELI EVELYN STELLA 2017 Canottieri Baldesio --- 

35.  GUERRINI VITTORIA 2016 Project Sport ssd --- 

36.  MALVONI ELODIE 2017 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte --- 

37.  MANGILI FRATELLI ZAFFIRA 2017 Project Sport ssd --- 

38.  MARZOLA BEATRICE 2017 Project Sport ssd --- 

39.  PASTORE SOFIA 2016 Canottieri Baldesio --- 

40.  ROMELE ELISA 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

41.  ROTA SELENE 2017 Blu ssd arl --- 

42.  SARTORI MARTINA 2016 Canottieri Baldesio --- 

43.  TOGNI ELEONORA 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

44.  TRANQUILLI MARIA 2017 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 
45.  ZANINI OLIVIA 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

 

100m Misti Maschi Esordienti B 
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1. MOZZI GIORGIO 2015 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 1.26.33 
2. ROTA LEONARDO 2015 Unica Sport 1.31.10 

3. FEDELI ETHAN ANGELO 2015 Canottieri Baldesio 1.33.21 

4. ZAVAGLIO TOMMASO 2015 Vittoria Alata Lumezzane 1.34.00 

5. CAPELLETTI DOMINIQUE 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 1.35.75 

6. SIGNORI FEDERICO 2015 PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.L. 1.36.60 

7. BONSI FRANCESCO 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1.38.60 

8. MASSOLETTI LUPO 2015 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 1.38.95 

9. BRESCIANINI GREGORIO 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.39.41 

10.  DAMASCHIN RAFFAELE STEFAN 2015 Canottieri Baldesio 1.47.30 

11.  FERAZZINI LEONARDO 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.50.00 

12.  BERTOLI LORENZO 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 1.53.00 

13.  FORMENTINI MATTIA 2016 Aquaclub srl ssd 1.55.00 

14.  DONDA PAOLO MARIA 2016 Sport & Fitness ssd - Bre 1.56.00 

15.  BERARDI PIETRO 2016 Acquare' Franciacorta asd 2.00.00 

16.  TURUTEA ANDREA 2015 Golden Brixia asd 2.00.00 

17.  MORREALE EMANUELE 2015 Canottieri Baldesio 2.02.20 

18.  ALLIA LEONARDO 2015 Golden Brixia asd 2.06.10 

19.  ARAMA PATRICK CONSTANTIN 2016 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 --- 

20.  BELARDO TOMMASO 2016 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia --- 

21.  BONFANTI CHRISTIAN 2016 Project Sport ssd --- 

22.  CABAN EDUARD 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

23.  CAPITANIO LUCA 2016 Project Sport ssd --- 

24.  FASOLINI GIOELE 2016 Isocell Orobica --- 

25.  FORTINI FILIPPO 2016 Project Sport ssd --- 

26.  LO GAGLIO REY 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

27.  MARCHESI DANIELE 2016 Unica Sport --- 

28.  NONFARMALE ETTORE 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

29.  RAZZETTI CHRISTIAN 2016 Unica Sport --- 

30.  RONDELLI BALDINI FEDERICO 2016 Project Sport ssd --- 

31.  ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2016 Blu ssd arl --- 

32.  WALKER-JONES ERIC JACO 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 
33.  ZAGARIA NICOLO' 2016 Canottieri Garda Salo ' --- 

 


